
SI.No. 

The following candidates are short listed in the OMR based written 

examination held on 18.01.2025 and required to appear for Oral Interview in the 

ratio of 1:3 of the notified vacancies for the post of Record Assistant on 

30.01.2025 at 04:00 p.m in the District Court premises at Nalgonda. 
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02 
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DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY, NALGONDA 

06 

::RECORD ASSISTANT:: 

Name of the Candidate 

Kamisetty Ramesh 
Palakuri Shanker 

Kalletla Anjan Kumar 
Medi Maheshwari 

Banka Drakshavalli 

Panuganti Deepika 

Hall Ticket Number 

24180735 

24180883 

24180764 

24180876 

24180769 

24180869 

Note: The candidates shall bring all the certificates in Original (along with three 
(3) sets of Gazetted attested copies) for certificate verification which will be held 
prior to Oral Interview. 

Chairman 

District Legal Services Authority, 
Nalgonda 
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