DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY, NALGONDA

::RECORD ASSISTANT::

The following candidates are short listed in the OMR based written examination held on 18.01.2025 and required to appear for Oral Interview in the ratio of 1:3 of the notified vacancies for the post of Record Assistant on 30.01.2025 at 04:00 p.m in the District Court premises at Nalgonda.

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Hall Ticket Number
01	Kamisetty Ramesh	24180735
02	Palakuri Shanker	24180883
03	Kalletla Anjan Kumar	24180764
04	Medi Maheshwari	24180876
05	Banka Drakshavalli	24180769
06	Panuganti Deepika	24180869

<u>Note:</u> The candidates shall bring all the certificates in Original (along with three (3) sets of Gazetted attested copies) for certificate verification which will be held prior to Oral Interview.

Chairman

District Legal Services Authority, Nalgonda